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Part Number

90642203
90593149
90583878
90516147
90593540
90560020-01
90519931
90519932
90525022
90520039
90593175
90639098
90556361
90593139
90595912
90639020
90517184
90517186
90535953

PartsList for BV6000 Type 2

Description

BLOWER UNIT
VACUUM ADAPTER
LOWER TUBE

RAKE ATTACHMENT
DISPOSABLE BAG
SHOULDER BAG
BLOW TUBE ASSM.
BLOW TUBE ASSM.
NOZZLE

NOZZLE

FAN ASSEMBLY
GRILL

LOCK NUT

BELT
CONNECTOR / DIFFUSER
NAME PLATE
WARNING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
CLAMP STRIP
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Qty Required
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